
West Preston School Staff Contact List 

West Preston Administration   

Leah Moss leah.moss@k12.wv.us  Principal 

Jeanne Dreisbach jeanne.dreisbach@k12.wv.us  Asst. Principal 

   

Office Staff   

Brenda Alexander salexander@k12.wv.us  Secretary 

Rhonda Sypolt rhonda.sypolt@k12.wv.us  Secretary 

Suzanne Peddicord speddicord@k12.wv.us  School Nurse 

Patrick McLaughlin patrick.mclaughlin@k12.wv.us  Counselor 

   

Classroom Support Staff   

Angela Clemens aclemens@k12.wv.us  Academic Coach 

Brian Moats bmoats@k12.wv.us  
Technology Support 
Specialist 

Rebecca Herko rherko@k12.wv.us  
Technology Integration 
Specialist 

   

Teachers   

Samantha Burkett samantha.burkett@k12.wv.us  Pre-K Lead Teacher 

Greg Foley gwfoley@k12.wv.us   Pre-K Lead Teacher 

Loria Moats Loria.moats@k12.wv.us Pre-K Lead Teacher 

   

Lydia Bridenbaugh (Caldwell) lmbridenbaugh@k12.wv.us  Kindergarten Teacher 

Melissa Moore (James) mhmoore@k12.wv.us  Kindergarten Teacher 

Ellen Pifer epifer@k12.wv.us  Kindergarten Teacher 

Lucy Thompson lathomps@k12.wv.us  Kindergarten Teacher 

   

Jill Damm jill.damm@k12.wv.us  First Grade Teacher 

Angelica Everetts angelica.everetts@k12.wv.us  First Grade Teacher 

Jessica Reggi jreggi@k12.wv.us  First Grade Teacher 

Colleen Temple cktemple@k12.wv.us  First Grade Teacher 

   

Lindsay Clark lindsay.clark@k12.wv.us  Second Grade Teacher 

Katie Goodrich (Jennings) kgoodrich@k12.wv.us  Second Grade Teacher 

Michelle Gregg michelle.gregg@k12.wv.us  Second Grade Teacher 

Amber Sponaugle asponaugle@k12.wv.us  Second Grade Teacher 

   

Amy DeLawder adelawder@k12.wv.us  Third Grade Teacher 

Patricia Miranov pmiranov@k12.wv.us  Third Grade Teacher 

Darcie Peters darcie.peters@k12.wv.us  Third Grade Teacher 

Erica Pifer erica.pifer@k12.wv.us  Third Grade Teacher 

   

Cindy Strahin castrahi@k12.wv.us  Fourth Grade Teacher 

Cassandra Sisler csisler@k12.wv.us  Fourth Grade Teacher 

Sarah Rose sarose@k12.wv.us  Fourth Grade Teacher 

   

Irene Durr idurr@k12.wv.us  Fifth Grade Teacher 

Summer Jones summer.jones@k12.wv.us  Fifth Grade Teacher 

Mary Zeigler mzeigler@k12.wv.us  Fifth Grade Teacher 
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Ray Durham rdurham@k12.wv.us  Middle School Teacher 

Keisha Kibler kkibler@k12.wv.us  Middle School Teacher 

Angela Knisell aknisell@k12.wv.us  Middle School Teacher 

Timothy Mittan timothy.mittan@k12.wv.us  Middle School Teacher 

Meghan Oconnor meghan.oconnor@k12.wv.us  Middle School Teacher 

Alexander Voldeck alexander.voldeck@k12.wv.us  Middle School Teacher 

Nancy Stacy nancy.stacy@k12.wv.us  Middle School Teacher 

   

Related Arts Teachers   

Tammy Ashcraft tbiceash@k12.wv.us  Music Teacher 

Kim Floyd kfloyd@k12.wv.us  PE& Health Teacher 

Kacey Mihoces kacey.mihoces@k12.wv.us  Music Teacher 

Brian Miller brmiller@k12.wv.us  PE & Health Teacher 

Mallory Young mallory.young@k12.wv.us  Art Teacher 

Kimberly Shaffer kimberly.shaffer@k12.wv.us  Art Teacher 

   

Student Support Service Teachers   

Gina Davis-Layhew glayhew@k12.wv.us  Teacher 

Megan Dorski megan.dorski@k12.wv.us  Teacher 

Rebecca Gamble rebecca.gamble@k12.wv.us  Teacher 

Chloe Watson cawatson@k12.wv.us  Teacher 

Stacey Short sshort@k12.wv.us  Speech 

Lilly Reckart lreckart@k12.wv.us  Teacher 

Natalie Jennings njennings@k12.wv.us  Vision 

Stacy Jennings sjennings@k12.wv.us  Gifted 

Emily Harbour emily.harbour@k12.wv.us  Teacher 

Betty Layne blayne@k12.wv.us  Kindergarten Teacher 

   

Classroom Assistant Teachers   

Lorna Friend lorna.friend@k12.wv.us  School Aide 

Charlotte Kisamore ckisamore@k12.wv.us  School Aide 

Debbie Maxwell dkmaxwell@k12.wv.us  School Aide 

Laura Metz llmetz@k12.wv.us  School Aide 

Rita Utt rutt@k12.wv.us  School Aide 

Karen Bolyard klbolyard@k12.wv.us  School Aide 

   

Service Staff   

Chris Barlow cbarlow@k12.wv.us  K12 Staff 

Ashley Griffin amgriffin@k12.wv.us  K12 Staff 

Janice Menear jmenear@k12.wv.us  K12 Staff 

Kimberly Murray kimberly.murray@k12.wv.us  K12 Staff 

Jennifer Myers jennifer.myers@k12.wv.us  K12 Staff 

Brenda Pyles brenda.pyles@k12.wv.us  K12 Staff 

Timothy Shaffer timothy.shaffer@k12.wv.us  K12 Staff 
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